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DAILY  MEAN  GAGE  HEIGHT  AND  RATING  CURVE  WATER  YEAR  2019 

STATION  X.40A  PATTANI RIVER  AT  BAN THA SAP , MUEANG , YALA 

April September June July May October December November January March February August 

ZERO  FLOW 12.50 m. (M.S.L.) RIVER  BED  10.059   m. (M.S.L.) 

Left  Bank  16.500 m. (M.S.L.) 

Right  Bank  18.700m. (M.S.L.) 

Upper Bridge R.B. 21.799 m. (M.S.L.) Upper Bridge L. B. 21.916 m. (M.S.L.) 
HYDROLOGY  NO. 

COMPUTED    

TRACED    

CHECKED 

    

    

    

S.HC 2401 / Y2019 

     K.Sarayut 

     K.Chuen 

     K.Praphan 

ENGINEER IN CHARGE            B.Kanokporn 
12.50 0.00
12.60 5.00
12.80 23.00
13.30 78.00
14.00 162.00
14.80 266.00
14.90 280.00
15.40 355.00
15.70 403.00
16.40 522.00
16.60 558.00
16.80 596.00
17.20 676.00

Rating Table


